CEILING SPEAKERS AND SPEAKER STROBES 	 SPP-104 / SPPS-104 SERIES
NOT TO BE USED FOR INSTALLATION PURPOSES.
THIS INFORMATION IS FOR MARKETING PURPOSES ONLY AND
NOT INTENDED TO DESCRIBE THE PRODUCTS TECHNICALLY. 9512
CATALOG NUMBER
Description
The ceiling speaker SPP-104 and speaker strobe SPPS-104
Series offer an audible/visual solution that delivers exceptional

Rev. 4
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Description
SPP-104-25 Ceiling mounted speaker 25V White
SPP-104-70 Ceiling mounted speaker 70V White
SPP-104-25R Ceiling mounted speaker 25V Red
SPP-104-70R Ceiling mounted speaker 70V Red
SPPS-104-25 Ceiling mounted speaker strobe 25V White
SPPS-104-70 Ceiling mounted speaker strobe 70V White
SPPS-104-25R Ceiling mounted speaker strobe 25V Red
SPPS-104-70R Ceiling mounted speaker strobe 70V Red
SPPS-104-25H Ceiling mounted speaker strobe 25V with High Candela White
SPPS-104-70H Ceiling mounted speaker strobe 70V with High candela White
SPPS-104-25HR Ceiling mounted speaker strobe 25V with High Candela Red
SPPS-104-70HR Ceiling mounted speaker strobe 70V with High Candela Red
SPKC-W Optional White Spacer for Retrofit or for mounting in a standard 4” square box
IB-104 6 Inch round flush back box
MIX-4050 MGC Sync Module
MRI-4050 Secutron Sync Module